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OCTOBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

City Council Meetings  
Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm)  
Selma (2nd Thur-6:30 pm) 
San Antonio (1st,2nd,3rd Thurs 9 am)  
Kirby (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm)  
Schertz (1st,2nd,4th Tues-6:00pm)  
Live Oak (2nd/last Tues 7pm) 
Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-6:30pm) 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  

Special Meeting – 

Grievance 4pm 
Operation Dog Tag 

Dinner w/Players & Vets 
6:30pm, VMHS Cafe 

McCollum @ VMHS 
7pm (Operation Dog 

Tag/MS Night) 
 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

   11 

 
 

12 

 
 

 
Board Agenda Items 

Due  
Special Meeting w/ 

Dr. Gibson 4pm 

 
 

VMHS @ Kerrville Tivy 
7pm 

WHS @ Smithson Valley 
7pm 

Steele @ JHS 7:30pm 
(Unified Athlete Night) 

 

 

 
13   14 

 

15 
 

Bond Oversight          16 
 

17 
 

Kirby STEAM Ribbon 18 
 

19 
 

  

Committee Meeting 
7:30am, IHOP in the Forum 

Innovation Committee 
Meeting 4pm, virtual 

District Bike Rodeo, 
Rutledge Stadium 5pm 

Board 

Meeting 

Victoria East @ WHS 
7pm (HOCO/MS Night) 

Cutting 9am 
Alamo Heights @ VMHS 

7pm (Officials 
Appreciation/Pink Out) 
 JHS @ San Marcos 

7:30pm 

 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

    
N B Canyon @ JHS 7pm 

(HHOCO & MS Night) 
VMHS@ Boerne 7pm 
WHS@ Seguin 7pm  

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

 
Growth & Planning 

Meeting 6:30-7:30pm @ 
JTECH   

Boerne @ WHS 7pm 
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NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
City Council Meetings  
Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm) Selma (2nd Thur-6:30 pm) 
San Antonio (1st,2nd,3rd Thurs 9 am) Kirby (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm) 
Schertz (1st,2nd,4th Tues-6:00pm) Live Oak (2nd/last Tues 7pm) 
Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-6:30pm) 

 

1 
 

2 
 

Harlandale @ VMHS 
7pm (Blue Out) 

JHS @ Buda Johnson 
7:30pm 

 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

    
Clemens @ JHS 7pm 

(Battle Red/Off. 
Appreciation) 

VMHS @ Victoria West 
7pm 

WHS @ New Braunfels 
7pm 

 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

JEF 5K Funrun 9am 16 

Community Feast 11am 

 

  

Board Agenda Items 
Due  

Budget 

workshop/ 

program review 

6pm Room 215 

 

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

   
Bond Oversight Committee 
Meeting 7:30am, IHOP in 

the Forum 

Board 

Meeting 
Student Early 

Release  

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

  

 

 
Thanksgiving 

Day 
  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php



