OCTOBER 2024										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
City Council Meetings Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm) Selma (2nd Thur-6:30 pm) San Antonio (1st,2nd,3rd Thurs 9 am) Kirby (2nd/4th Thurs-7pm) Schertz (1st,2nd,4th Tues-6:00pm) Live Oak (2nd/last Tues 7pm) Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-6:30pm)		1	2	SPECIAL MEETING – GRIEVANCE 4PM Operation Dog Tag Dinner w/Players & Vets 6:30pm, VMHS Cafe	McCollum @ VMHS 7pm (Operation Dog Tag/MS Night)	5				
6	7 Board Agenda Items Due	8	SPECIAL MEETING W/ DR. GIBSON 4PM	10	HOLIDAY 11 VMHS @ Kerrville Tivy 7pm WHS @ Smithson Valley 7pm Steele @ JHS 7:30pm (Unified Athlete Night)	12				
13	HOLIDAY 14 *INDIGENOUS* PEOPLES' DAY	15	Bond Oversight 16 Committee Meeting 7:30am, IHOP in the Forum Innovation Committee Meeting 4pm, virtual District Bike Rodeo, Rutledge Stadium 5pm	BOARD MEETING Victoria East @ WHS 7pm (HOCO/MS Night)	Kirby STEAM Ribbon 18 Cutting 9am Alamo Heights @ VMHS 7pm (Officials Appreciation/Pink Out) JHS @ San Marcos 7:30pm	19				
20	21	22	23	N B Canyon @ JHS 7pm (HHOCO & MS Night)	VMHS@ Boerne 7pm WHS@ Seguin 7pm	26				
27	Growth & Planning Meeting 6:30-7:30pm @ JTECH	29	30	Boerne @ WHS 7pm	1	2				

NOVEMBER 2024										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
City Council Meetings Converse (1st/3rd Tues-7pm San Antonio (1st,2nd,3rd Thu Schertz (1st,2nd,4th Tues-6:0 Universal City (1st/3rd Tues-	rs 9 am) Kii l0pm) Liv	Harlandale @ VMHS 7pm (Blue Out) JHS @ Buda Johnson 7:30pm	2							
3	4	5	6	Clemens @ JHS 7pm (Battle Red/Off. Appreciation)	VMHS @ Victoria West 7pm WHS @ New Braunfels 7pm	9				
10	Veterans DAY	Board Agenda Items Due	13	BUIDGET WORKSHOP/ PROGRAM REVIEW 6PM ROOM 215	15	JEF 5K Funrun 9am 16 Community Feast 11am				
17	18	19	Bond Oversight Committee Meeting 7:30am, IHOP in the Forum	BOARD MEETING	Student Early Release	23				
24	30									